
Day Date # Match Time (PST)
Saturday 13-Aug 1 Rawalakot Hawks vs. Jammu Janbaz 7:00 PM (Night)
Sunday 14-Aug 2 Kotli Lions vs. Mirpur Royals 2:00 PM (Noon)
Sunday 14-Aug 3 Muzaffarabad Tigers vs. Bagh Stallions 7:00 PM (Night)
Monday 15-Aug 4 Jammu Janbaz vs. Overseas Warriors 2:00 PM (Noon)
Monday 15-Aug 5 Bagh Stallions vs. Mirpur Royals 7:00 PM (Night)
Tuesday 16-Aug 6 Muzaffarabad Tigers vs. Rawlakot Hawks 2:00 PM (Noon)
Tuesday 16-Aug 7 Kotli Lions vs. Overseas Warriors 7:00 PM (Night)

Wednesday17-Aug 8 Jammu Janbaz vs. Muzaffarabad Tigers 2:00 PM (Noon)
Wednesday17-Aug 9 Rawlakot Hawks vs. Bagh Stallions 7:00 PM (Night)
Thursday 18-Aug 10 Mirpur Royals vs. Overseas Warriors 2:00 PM (Noon)
Thursday 18-Aug 11 Jammu Janbaz vs. Kotli Lions 7:00 PM (Night)

Friday 19-Aug 12 Rawalakot Hawks vs. Mirpur Royals 2:00 PM (Noon)
Friday 19-Aug 13 Overseas Warriors vs. Muzaffarabad Tigers 7:00 PM (Night)

Saturday 20-Aug 14 Bagh Stallions vs. Kotli Lions 2:00 PM (Noon)
Saturday 20-Aug 15 Mirpur Royals vs. Jammu Janbaz 7:00 PM (Night)
Sunday 21-Aug 16 Kotli Lions vs. Muzaffarabad Tigers 2:00 PM (Noon)
Sunday 21-Aug 17 Rawalakot Hawks vs Overseas Warriors 7:00 PM (Night)
Monday 22-Aug 18 Jammu Janbaz vs Bagh Stallions 2:00 PM (Noon)
Monday 22-Aug 19 Muzaffarabad Tigers vs Mirpur Royals 7:00 PM (Night)
Tuesday 23-Aug 20 Bagh Stallions vs Overseas Warriors 2:00 PM (Noon)
Tuesday 23-Aug 21 Kotli Lions vs Rawalakot Hawks 7:00 PM (Night)

PLAY OFFS
Wednesday24-Aug QUALIFIER 1ST RANKED TEAM VS. 2ND RANKED TEAM 2:00 PM (Noon)
Wednesday24-Aug ELIMINATOR 1 3RD RANKED TEAM VS. 4TH RANKED TEAM 7:00 PM (Night)
Thursday 25-Aug ELIMINATOR 2 Loser of Qualifier vs Winner of Eliminator 1 7:00 PM (Night)

Friday 26-Aug FINAL Winner of Qualifier vs Winner of Eliminator 2 7:00 PM (Night)
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